Sport Men Name
Gabriel Huau
Joshua Weeks
Samuel Bishop
Brooks Buchanan
Chris Coppola
Scot Van Asten
Brian Landry
Tony Nunez
Andrew Dale
Colin O'Brien
Zachary Payne
Brendan Thompson
Ari Cohen
Will Pannetier
Jakob Aragon
Steve Beradi
Keith Wong
Owen Duffy
Doug Leedy
Nick Fetner
Antoine Gosselin
River Menanno
Connor Crowley
Jordan Maier
Holt Witter
John Shaw
August Posch
Patrick Morse
Adam Newberry
Eric Pang
Kyle Btanton-Wyman
Rob Sundine
Ben Rogoza
Joshua Long
David Griffin
Casey Deck
Adnan Jujic
Bryan Smeach
Grant Erickson
Logan Glantz
Sam Symmes
Charlie Garcia
Cameron Ganley
Karl Whinnie
Mike Malina
Dan Heise
Ron Sulkosky
Eugene Day
Joshua Hodel
Bryce McDermott
Colby McArthur
Clayton Early
Andrew Redd
Michael Guerrero
David Aston
Jamie Aranda

RFS

49

50

Squak

93
929

96

98

97
96

95

94

92

91

90

89

88

87

Leavenworth Mt Si
85
95
100
91

929
89

75
92

98

97

96

94

93

90

88

87

86

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77
76

89
93
91
87
99

77

100

98

97

96

95

94

92

90

88

86
85

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

North Bend
185
182
197

192
187
192
167
169

Series Total

501
469
388
324
291
286
281
244
244
190
100
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
93
92
92
91
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
84
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
80
79
79
78
78
77
76

Sport Women Name RFS
Nu Ma
Ariel Sloboden
Katie Stewart
Nina Potrebich
Katherine Jonas
Dierdre Douglas
Robyn Reeder King
Sarah James
Meredith Mosman
Gillian Lustig
Jewel White
Sarah Zephi-Thomason
Casara Grant
Laura Wojcicki
Theresa Haley
Becca Johnston
Heleene Tambet
Shelaine Dolce
Meghan Erspamer
Stella Johnson
Kirstin Scott
Jo Markham
Sophie Hartshorn
Dana Morse
Claudina ®alcarlos
Emilia Lewis
Bryndis Ingimarsdottir
Val Harrison
Ashley Farley
Molly Russell
Tanya Howes
Kathryn Burt
Katie Kassa
Heather Stadnisky
Corina Rahmig
Abigal Melekh
Hannah Hartshorn
Casara Grant
Janai Wallace
Lisa Gregory Chille
Angela Witte
Katy Hart
Laura Feet
Kendra Warwick
Emily Greer
Anisa Daher
Kerry Field 50

100

99

98

97

96

95

Leavenworth Mt Si

94

91
87

99

98

97

96

95

93

92

920

89

88

86

85

84
83

97

95
96

100

99

98

94

92

91

90

89

88

North Bend Series Total

197
192
200
199
198
196
195
194
193
191
190
189
188
187

291
289
200
199
198
196
195
194
193
191
190
189
188
187
186
183

100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
93
92
92
91
90
90
89
89
88
88
86
85
84
83
50



Ephrat Baradel
Ryan Berger
Tayler Mustion
Cass Jones

Robert Shawhan 48
Ingmar Prokop
Bill Johnson
Brendon Stewart
Alan Thesenvitz
Matt Clidas
Da Chen
Mike Mayen
Greg Pape
Andrew Ellis
Antoine Gosselin
William Krolikowski
Erik Snyder
Tanner Hockley
Gavin Maestas
Henry Bell
Travis Wilcox
Matthew Ellis
Gregory Scruggs
Troy Rahmig
Dennis Kao
Brandon Roettjer
Kevin Boyd
Charles Celerier
Kevin Epp

74
73
72
71

199
197
196
195
194
191
190
189
184
183
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
168
167

74
73
72
71
48



